
 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 1: PRYDE'S EASIFEED BENCHMARK 70 Handicap - 1000m

17 June 2023 - 16:45

Track Rating: Good 4 , Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m Entire

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:00.66
(0:14.80)

0:45.86
(0:11.11)

0:34.75
(0:11.16)

0:23.59
(0:11.45)

0:12.14
(0:12.14)

0:34.75

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 AMERICAN RED 5 66.0 0:11.11 1:00.66 [1] 0:45.86 [1] 0:34.75 [1] 0:23.59 [1] 0:12.14 [1] 1:00.66 0:34.75

Sariah Champkin Overall 800m (0:14.80) (0:11.11) (0:11.16) (0:11.45) (0:12.14)

2 9 SUPER THIEF 2 66.1 0:11.13 1:00.89 [2] 0:45.77 [3] 0:34.64 [3] 0:23.46 [2] 0:12.12 [2] 1.3L 0:34.64 +3

Jaden Lloyd 600m 800m (0:15.12) (0:11.13) (0:11.18) (0:11.34) (0:12.12)

3 8 RUSHEEN 8 66.4 0:11.13 1:00.89 [3] 0:45.69 [5] 0:34.56 [4] 0:23.36 [3] 0:11.84 [3] 1.4L 0:34.56 +8

Madeleine Wishart 800m 800m (0:15.20) (0:11.13) (0:11.20) (0:11.52) (0:11.84)

4 4 INCOMPARABLE 7 65.6 0:11.10 1:01.15 [4] 0:45.49 [8] 0:34.39 [8] 0:23.05 [8] 0:11.71 [5] 2.9L 0:34.39 +5

Les Tilley 800m 800m (0:15.66) (0:11.10) (0:11.34) (0:11.34) (0:11.71)

5 7 NICCI DE ROSA 6 65.5 0:11.21 1:01.16 [5] 0:46.01 [4] 0:34.80 [5] 0:23.39 [5] 0:11.89 [4] 3L 0:34.80 +6

Alisha Donald 800m 800m (0:15.15) (0:11.21) (0:11.41) (0:11.50) (0:11.89)

6 3 THERESABEARINTHERE 1 65.3 0:11.12 1:01.43 [6] 0:45.95 [7] 0:34.83 [7] 0:23.44 [6] 0:11.85 [7] 4.5L 0:34.83 +2

James Baker 800m 800m (0:15.48) (0:11.12) (0:11.39) (0:11.59) (0:11.85)

7 1 NICK THE SKIP 4 66.7 0:11.13 1:01.80 [7] 0:46.83 [2] 0:35.70 [2] 0:24.10 [4] 0:12.29 [6] 6.5L 0:35.70 +5

Sophie Wilcock 800m 800m (0:14.97) (0:11.13) (0:11.60) (0:11.81) (0:12.29)

8 5 WOLFF BOSS 9 66.3 0:11.09 1:01.84 [8] 0:46.45 [6] 0:35.36 [6] 0:23.82 [7] 0:12.17 [8] 6.7L 0:35.36 +8

Stacey Callow 800m 800m (0:15.39) (0:11.09) (0:11.54) (0:11.65) (0:12.17)

Scratched: Mill Rossa (#2), Thawra (#10)

Report Created:  Sat 17 June 2023  22:04 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/10

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 2: HAPPY 32ND BIRTHDAY ROHAN MCVEIGH BENCHMARK 65
Handicap - 1200m

17 June 2023 - 17:25

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:12.88
(0:14.60)

0:58.28
(0:11.44)

0:46.84
(0:11.57)

0:35.27
(0:11.73)

0:23.54
(0:11.53)

0:12.01
(0:12.01)

0:35.27

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 MILL ROSSA 11 65.1 0:11.50 1:12.88 [1] 0:58.23 [2] 0:46.72 [2] 0:35.13 [2] 0:23.51 [2] 0:12.01 [1] 1:12.88 0:35.13

Liv O'Donnell Overall 400m (0:14.65) (0:11.51) (0:11.59) (0:11.62) (0:11.50) (0:12.01)

2 4 STEINBRENNER 1 63.5 0:11.62 1:13.43 [2] 0:58.56 [4] 0:46.92 [4] 0:35.30 [3] 0:23.67 [3] 0:12.04 [3] 3L 0:35.30 +0

Madeleine Wishart Overall 800m (0:14.87) (0:11.64) (0:11.62) (0:11.63) (0:11.63) (0:12.04)

3 7 OAKFIELD TARGET 2 64.2 0:11.44 1:13.71 [3] 0:59.11 [1] 0:47.67 [1] 0:36.10 [1] 0:24.37 [1] 0:12.44 [2] 4.5L 0:36.10 -6

Les Tilley 1000m 1000m (0:14.60) (0:11.44) (0:11.57) (0:11.73) (0:11.93) (0:12.44)

4 3 SCRIPT WRITER 8 63.6 0:11.37 1:13.79 [4] 0:58.13 [9] 0:46.50 [9] 0:35.13 [8] 0:23.56 [6] 0:12.03 [5] 4.9L 0:35.13 -2

Adin Thompson 800m 800m (0:15.66) (0:11.63) (0:11.37) (0:11.57) (0:11.53) (0:12.03)

5 8 I AM A HIT 6 63.8 0:11.47 1:13.81 [5] 0:58.47 [8] 0:47.00 [6] 0:35.49 [5] 0:23.84 [4] 0:12.17 [4] 5L 0:35.49 -4

Anthony Allen 1000m 1000m (0:15.34) (0:11.47) (0:11.51) (0:11.65) (0:11.67) (0:12.17)

6 9 SCHMOOZER 7 63.5 0:11.57 1:14.27 [6] 0:59.13 [5] 0:47.35 [7] 0:35.78 [7] 0:23.82 [8] 0:12.09 [7] 7.5L 0:35.78 +4

Jaden Lloyd 800m 800m (0:15.14) (0:11.78) (0:11.57) (0:11.96) (0:11.73) (0:12.09)

7 11 BLACK WHITTO 4 63.5 0:11.64 1:14.65 [7] 0:59.85 [3] 0:48.15 [3] 0:36.51 [4] 0:24.56 [5] 0:12.65 [6] 9.5L 0:36.51 +1

Stacey Callow Overall 800m (0:14.80) (0:11.70) (0:11.64) (0:11.95) (0:11.91) (0:12.65)

8 10 DELANEY'S GIRL 9 64.1 0:11.62 1:14.66 [8] 0:59.37 [7] 0:47.39 [8] 0:35.77 [9] 0:24.01 [9] 0:12.36 [9] 9.6L 0:35.77 +3

Chris Taylor 800m 800m (0:15.29) (0:11.98) (0:11.62) (0:11.76) (0:11.65) (0:12.36)

9 5 BOOM GATE 3 63.5 0:11.61 1:15.01 [9] 0:59.86 [6] 0:48.21 [5] 0:36.60 [6] 0:24.74 [7] 0:12.73 [8] 11.6L 0:36.60 +2

James Baker 1000m 800m (0:15.15) (0:11.65) (0:11.61) (0:11.86) (0:12.01) (0:12.73)

Scratched: Dominarcher (#6), Ready Babe (#2)

Report Created:  Sat 17 June 2023  22:04 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/10

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 3: NEIL MANSELL GROUP Class 1 Handicap - 1200m

17 June 2023 - 18:05

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:14.45
(0:14.21)

1:00.24
(0:11.11)

0:49.13
(0:11.76)

0:37.37
(0:12.06)

0:25.31
(0:12.37)

0:12.94
(0:12.94)

0:37.37

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 ARTIE BEATSOME 3 66.2 0:11.11 1:14.45 [1] 1:00.02 [3] 0:48.91 [4] 0:37.33 [2] 0:25.31 [1] 0:12.94 [1] 1:14.45 0:37.33

Gary Geran 1000m 1000m (0:14.43) (0:11.11) (0:11.58) (0:12.02) (0:12.37) (0:12.94)

2 3 OUTLAW JOSEY WALES 9 67.4 0:11.04 1:14.58 [2] 0:59.21 [10] 0:48.17 [8] 0:36.44 [8] 0:24.13 [8] 0:12.07 [6] 0.8L 0:36.44 -7

Sophie Wilcock Overall 1000m (0:15.37) (0:11.04) (0:11.73) (0:12.31) (0:12.06) (0:12.07)

3 4 ELECTRIC 11 67.4 0:11.16 1:14.75 [3] 1:00.37 [2] 0:49.21 [3] 0:37.35 [4] 0:25.12 [3] 0:12.81 [3] 1.6L 0:37.35 -3

Olivia Webb Overall 1000m (0:14.38) (0:11.16) (0:11.86) (0:12.23) (0:12.31) (0:12.81)

4 5 BRINGME 6 64.9 0:11.33 1:14.88 [4] 0:59.95 [7] 0:48.62 [7] 0:36.98 [7] 0:24.74 [5] 0:12.48 [5] 2.4L 0:36.98 -6

Alisha Donald 1000m 1000m (0:14.93) (0:11.33) (0:11.64) (0:12.24) (0:12.26) (0:12.48)

5 9 FAVOURITE THINGS 4 64.9 0:11.37 1:14.92 [5] 1:00.27 [5] 0:48.90 [5] 0:37.18 [5] 0:24.86 [4] 0:12.54 [4] 2.6L 0:37.18 +2

Montanna Savva 1000m 1000m (0:14.65) (0:11.37) (0:11.72) (0:12.32) (0:12.32) (0:12.54)

6 6 CHANTISS 10 66.7 0:11.32 1:14.93 [6] 0:59.76 [9] 0:48.44 [9] 0:36.79 [9] 0:24.63 [7] 0:12.40 [7] 2.7L 0:36.79 +1

Jaden Lloyd 1000m 1000m (0:15.17) (0:11.32) (0:11.65) (0:12.16) (0:12.23) (0:12.40)

7 1 RIVER DANZKA 2 69.4 0:10.96 1:15.40 [7] 1:00.91 [4] 0:49.95 [2] 0:38.32 [1] 0:26.18 [2] 0:13.54 [2] 5.5L 0:38.32 -4

Liv O'Donnell 1000m 1000m (0:14.49) (0:10.96) (0:11.63) (0:12.14) (0:12.64) (0:13.54)

8 7 SHOCKING FORCE 8 65.3 0:11.32 1:16.02 [8] 1:01.27 [6] 0:49.95 [6] 0:38.16 [6] 0:25.79 [6] 0:13.08 [8] 9L 0:38.16 +5

Kenji Yoshida 1000m 1000m (0:14.75) (0:11.32) (0:11.79) (0:12.37) (0:12.71) (0:13.08)

9 11 FASTNET JACK 7 64.2 0:11.52 1:16.31 [9] 1:01.17 [8] 0:49.65 [10] 0:37.94 [10] 0:25.75 [10] 0:13.08 [9] 10.5L 0:37.94 +2

Cecily Eaton 1000m 1000m (0:15.14) (0:11.52) (0:11.71) (0:12.19) (0:12.67) (0:13.08)

10 12 SUNNY EKCELS 12 68.6 0:11.11 1:22.51 [10] 1:08.30 [1] 0:57.19 [1] 0:45.24 [3] 0:32.05 [9] 0:17.02 [10] 15.8L 0:45.24 +4

Adin Thompson Overall 1000m (0:14.21) (0:11.11) (0:11.95) (0:13.19) (0:15.03) (0:17.02)

Scratched: Star Of Couteau (#10), Sisyphean (#8)

Report Created:  Sat 17 June 2023  22:04 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/10

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 4: TOOWOOMBA PLASTICS Class 1 Handicap - 1200m

17 June 2023 - 18:45

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:14.78
(0:14.26)

1:00.52
(0:11.04)

0:49.48
(0:11.93)

0:37.55
(0:12.23)

0:25.32
(0:12.39)

0:12.93
(0:12.93)

0:37.55

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 BOOM BY BY 9 67.7 0:11.17 1:14.78 [1] 1:00.52 [1] 0:49.35 [2] 0:37.55 [1] 0:25.02 [3] 0:12.93 [1] 1:14.78 0:37.55

Alisha Donald Overall 1000m (0:14.26) (0:11.17) (0:11.80) (0:12.53) (0:12.09) (0:12.93)

2 4 ZEITAKUNA 6 66.0 0:11.26 1:14.90 [2] 1:00.11 [7] 0:48.85 [7] 0:36.92 [7] 0:24.90 [7] 0:12.70 [5] 0.5L 0:36.92 -17

Les Tilley Overall 1000m (0:14.79) (0:11.26) (0:11.93) (0:12.02) (0:12.20) (0:12.70)

3 5 BONNIE AND CLYDE 7 66.2 0:11.17 1:14.94 [3] 1:00.36 [4] 0:49.19 [4] 0:37.40 [3] 0:25.29 [2] 0:12.88 [3] 0.7L 0:37.40 -11

Georgina Cartwright 1000m 1000m (0:14.58) (0:11.17) (0:11.79) (0:12.11) (0:12.41) (0:12.88)

4 11 DIVENIRE 2 67.8 0:11.26 1:14.96 [4] 1:00.59 [3] 0:49.33 [3] 0:37.26 [5] 0:24.97 [6] 0:12.82 [4] 0.8L 0:37.26 -12

Sariah Champkin Overall 1000m (0:14.37) (0:11.26) (0:12.07) (0:12.29) (0:12.15) (0:12.82)

5 9 MY MOSES 4 67.8 0:11.44 1:15.15 [5] 1:00.35 [8] 0:48.91 [9] 0:37.01 [9] 0:24.89 [9] 0:12.67 [7] 1.8L 0:37.01 -11

Stacey Callow Overall 1000m (0:14.80) (0:11.44) (0:11.90) (0:12.12) (0:12.22) (0:12.67)

6 3 SMILING ZAC 3 68.9 0:10.99 1:15.39 [6] 1:01.08 [2] 0:50.09 [1] 0:38.05 [2] 0:25.93 [1] 0:13.50 [2] 3.1L 0:38.05 -8

Anthony Allen 1000m 1000m (0:14.31) (0:10.99) (0:12.04) (0:12.12) (0:12.43) (0:13.50)

7 6 SUKICHE 8 66.1 0:11.32 1:15.41 [7] 1:00.71 [5] 0:49.39 [6] 0:37.47 [6] 0:25.21 [8] 0:12.75 [8] 3.2L 0:37.47 -5

Matthew Gray Overall 1000m (0:14.70) (0:11.32) (0:11.92) (0:12.26) (0:12.46) (0:12.75)

8 8 DISTANT SECRET 5 64.9 0:11.44 1:15.48 [8] 1:00.26 [10] 0:48.72 [10] 0:37.28 [10] 0:25.56 [4] 0:13.12 [6] 3.5L 0:37.28 -5

Adin Thompson 1000m 800m (0:15.22) (0:11.54) (0:11.44) (0:11.72) (0:12.44) (0:13.12)

9 1 SIR BEVERIDGE 11 65.3 0:11.41 1:15.51 [9] 1:00.75 [6] 0:49.34 [8] 0:37.39 [8] 0:25.15 [10] 0:12.76 [9] 3.7L 0:37.39 -3

Kenji Yoshida 1000m 1000m (0:14.76) (0:11.41) (0:11.95) (0:12.24) (0:12.39) (0:12.76)

10 10 MOVE BEYOND 10 66.7 0:11.04 1:16.52 [10] 1:01.69 [9] 0:50.65 [5] 0:38.90 [4] 0:26.57 [5] 0:13.47 [10] 9.5L 0:38.90 -11

Cecily Eaton 1000m 1000m (0:14.83) (0:11.04) (0:11.75) (0:12.33) (0:13.10) (0:13.47)

Scratched: Power Sister (#7)

Report Created:  Sat 17 June 2023  22:04 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/10

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 5: MOCO FOOD SERVICES Maiden Plate - 1200m

17 June 2023 - 19:16

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:15.20
(0:13.97)

1:01.23
(0:11.04)

0:50.19
(0:11.90)

0:38.29
(0:12.37)

0:25.92
(0:12.64)

0:13.28
(0:13.28)

0:38.29

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 THE REAL SAINT 10 64.5 0:11.75 1:15.20 [1] 1:00.25 [6] 0:48.50 [7] 0:36.66 [7] 0:24.44 [8] 0:12.16 [6] 1:15.20 0:36.66

Olivia Webb Overall 1000m (0:14.95) (0:11.75) (0:11.84) (0:12.22) (0:12.28) (0:12.16)

2 11 FROZEN AWARD 8 70.3 0:11.04 1:15.33 [2] 1:01.36 [1] 0:50.32 [1] 0:38.42 [1] 0:26.05 [1] 0:13.41 [1] 0.8L 0:38.42 -2

Jaden Lloyd Overall 1000m (0:13.97) (0:11.04) (0:11.90) (0:12.37) (0:12.64) (0:13.41)

3 2 DECIDER 11 64.4 0:11.74 1:15.50 [3] 1:00.31 [9] 0:48.50 [10] 0:36.76 [9] 0:24.86 [7] 0:12.62 [4] 1.8L 0:36.76 -4

Les Tilley Overall 800m (0:15.19) (0:11.81) (0:11.74) (0:11.90) (0:12.24) (0:12.62)

4 1 MORE MAX 7 63.3 0:11.69 1:16.07 [4] 1:00.96 [7] 0:49.27 [8] 0:37.31 [10] 0:25.19 [9] 0:12.89 [8] 5.1L 0:37.31 -4

Dan McGillivray Overall 1000m (0:15.11) (0:11.69) (0:11.96) (0:12.12) (0:12.30) (0:12.89)

5 15 LE KITA 18 68.9 0:11.30 1:16.19 [5] 1:01.87 [2] 0:50.57 [2] 0:38.67 [2] 0:26.51 [2] 0:13.47 [2] 5.6L 0:38.67 -3

Sariah Champkin Overall 1000m (0:14.32) (0:11.30) (0:11.90) (0:12.16) (0:13.04) (0:13.47)

6 4 OSCAR THE THIRD 3 65.6 0:11.45 1:16.52 [6] 1:01.87 [4] 0:50.42 [4] 0:38.57 [4] 0:26.19 [4] 0:13.38 [7] 7.4L 0:38.57 -1

Madeleine Wishart Overall 1000m (0:14.65) (0:11.45) (0:11.85) (0:12.38) (0:12.81) (0:13.38)

7 12 BRONZE MEMORY 2 66.2 0:11.31 1:16.64 [7] 1:01.39 [10] 0:50.08 [6] 0:38.18 [6] 0:26.17 [5] 0:13.62 [5] 7.9L 0:38.18 -8

Stacey Callow 1000m 1000m (0:15.25) (0:11.31) (0:11.90) (0:12.01) (0:12.55) (0:13.62)

8 6 DRAGON CLAWS 5 66.6 0:11.38 1:16.82 [8] 1:02.26 [3] 0:50.88 [3] 0:39.22 [3] 0:27.01 [3] 0:14.01 [3] 8.9L 0:39.22 -2

Nicole Vuille Overall 1000m (0:14.56) (0:11.38) (0:11.66) (0:12.21) (0:13.00) (0:14.01)

9 10 BANDY'S DAY 16 64.5 0:11.69 1:16.94 [9] 1:01.79 [8] 0:50.10 [9] 0:38.28 [8] 0:25.91 [10] 0:13.09 [10] 9.4L 0:38.28 +2

Alisha Donald 1000m 1000m (0:15.15) (0:11.69) (0:11.82) (0:12.37) (0:12.82) (0:13.09)

10 8 SNAP THE LUCK 4 65.4 0:11.57 1:17.39 [10] 1:02.47 [5] 0:50.90 [5] 0:39.06 [5] 0:26.79 [6] 0:13.68 [9] 11.9L 0:39.06 -4

Rikki Jamieson Overall 1000m (0:14.92) (0:11.57) (0:11.84) (0:12.27) (0:13.11) (0:13.68)

Scratched: Rebel Lass (#7), Hector Sagoa (#19), I Want That Man (#17), Jondy Gracie (#18), Invahir (#3), Primary Witness (#5), Rudimentary (#13), Frosty Bear (#14), Pharaonic (#16)

Report Created:  Sat 17 June 2023  22:04 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/10

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 6: GERRY BROWN'S SHELVING & STORAGE BENCHMARK 60
Handicap - 1850m

17 June 2023 - 19:48

Track Rating: Good 4 , Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m Entire

Section Overall 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m Last 600m

Field Times 1:59.84
(0:19.12)

1:40.72
(0:11.92)

1:28.80
(0:13.02)

1:15.78
(0:13.06)

1:02.72
(0:13.02)

0:49.70
(0:12.66)

0:37.04
(0:12.43)

0:37.04

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 KNEZE 5 62.4 0:12.03 1:59.84 [1] 1:40.45 [2] 1:28.41 [3] 1:15.47 [3] 1:02.36 [3] 0:49.42 [3] 0:36.79 [3] 0:36.79

Adin Thompson Overall 400m (0:19.39) (0:12.04) (0:12.94) (0:13.11) (0:12.94) (0:12.63) (0:12.50)

2 7 GENERAL ELLIOT 8 61.7 0:11.79 2:00.25 [2] 1:40.33 [5] 1:28.54 [5] 1:15.69 [4] 1:02.64 [4] 0:49.77 [4] 0:37.15 [5] 0:37.15 +3

Nathan Evans 1600m 1600m (0:19.92) (0:11.79) (0:12.85) (0:13.05) (0:12.87) (0:12.62) (0:12.54)

3 3 HE'S VIRAL 7 62.6 0:11.66 2:00.26 [3] 1:40.69 [3] 1:29.03 [2] 1:15.98 [2] 1:02.94 [2] 0:50.02 [2] 0:37.43 [2] 0:37.43 +2

Alisha Donald 1600m 1600m (0:19.57) (0:11.66) (0:13.05) (0:13.04) (0:12.92) (0:12.59) (0:12.40)

4 5 MANTINELLO 4 65.0 0:11.46 2:00.64 [4] 1:38.93 [8] 1:27.47 [8] 1:14.98 [8] 1:01.91 [8] 0:49.20 [8] 0:36.84 [8] 0:36.84 -2

Tessa Townsend 1600m 1600m (0:21.71) (0:11.46) (0:12.49) (0:13.07) (0:12.71) (0:12.36) (0:12.22)

5 8 SANDGATE ROAD 1 61.3 0:11.85 2:00.71 [5] 1:41.00 [4] 1:29.15 [4] 1:16.10 [5] 1:02.89 [5] 0:50.07 [5] 0:37.61 [4] 0:37.61 -5

Kenji Yoshida 1600m 1600m (0:19.71) (0:11.85) (0:13.05) (0:13.21) (0:12.82) (0:12.46) (0:12.68)

6 6 OUR SPIDER 2 61.5 0:11.77 2:00.86 [6] 1:40.77 [6] 1:29.00 [6] 1:16.03 [6] 1:03.01 [6] 0:50.20 [6] 0:37.57 [6] 0:37.57 +2

Jaden Lloyd 1600m 1600m (0:20.09) (0:11.77) (0:12.97) (0:13.02) (0:12.81) (0:12.63) (0:12.59)

7 1 CAIRNDOW 6 63.5 0:11.92 2:00.88 [7] 1:41.76 [1] 1:29.84 [1] 1:16.82 [1] 1:03.76 [1] 0:50.74 [1] 0:38.08 [1] 0:38.08 -4

Dan McGillivray Overall 1600m (0:19.12) (0:11.92) (0:13.02) (0:13.06) (0:13.02) (0:12.66) (0:12.52)

8 10 ALBERT THE ROCKET 11 62.0 0:11.72 2:01.35 [8] 1:41.02 [7] 1:29.30 [7] 1:16.35 [7] 1:03.36 [7] 0:50.54 [7] 0:37.97 [7] 0:37.97 +5

Olivia Webb 1600m 1600m (0:20.33) (0:11.72) (0:12.95) (0:12.99) (0:12.82) (0:12.57) (0:12.60)

Scratched: Sokudo (#4), Consular (#11), The Carpenter (#2)

Report Created:  Sat 17 June 2023  22:04 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/10

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 6: GERRY BROWN'S SHELVING & STORAGE BENCHMARK 60
Handicap - 1850m

17 June 2023 - 19:48

Track Rating: Good 4 , Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m Entire

Section 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:24.61
(0:12.35)

0:12.26
(0:12.26)

0:37.04

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 KNEZE 5 62.4 0:12.03 0:24.29 [3] 0:12.26 [1] 1:59.84 0:36.79

Adin Thompson Overall 400m (0:12.03) (0:12.26)

2 7 GENERAL ELLIOT 8 61.7 0:11.79 0:24.61 [4] 0:12.25 [3] 2.3L 0:37.15 +3

Nathan Evans 1600m 1600m (0:12.36) (0:12.25)

3 3 HE'S VIRAL 7 62.6 0:11.66 0:25.03 [1] 0:12.46 [2] 2.4L 0:37.43 +2

Alisha Donald 1600m 1600m (0:12.57) (0:12.46)

4 5 MANTINELLO 4 65.0 0:11.46 0:24.62 [8] 0:12.37 [6] 4.4L 0:36.84 -2

Tessa Townsend 1600m 1600m (0:12.25) (0:12.37)

5 8 SANDGATE ROAD 1 61.3 0:11.85 0:24.93 [5] 0:12.56 [5] 4.7L 0:37.61 -5

Kenji Yoshida 1600m 1600m (0:12.37) (0:12.56)

6 6 OUR SPIDER 2 61.5 0:11.77 0:24.98 [6] 0:12.52 [7] 5.5L 0:37.57 +2

Jaden Lloyd 1600m 1600m (0:12.46) (0:12.52)

7 1 CAIRNDOW 6 63.5 0:11.92 0:25.56 [2] 0:12.85 [4] 5.6L 0:38.08 -4

Dan McGillivray Overall 1600m (0:12.71) (0:12.85)

8 10 ALBERT THE ROCKET 11 62.0 0:11.72 0:25.37 [7] 0:12.69 [8] 8.4L 0:37.97 +5

Olivia Webb 1600m 1600m (0:12.68) (0:12.69)

Scratched: Sokudo (#4), Consular (#11), The Carpenter (#2)

Report Created:  Sat 17 June 2023  22:04 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/10

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 7: EUREKA STUD QTIS Two-Year-Old Handicap - 1000m

17 June 2023 - 20:19

Track Rating: Good 4 , Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m Entire

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:01.97
(0:14.57)

0:47.40
(0:11.23)

0:36.17
(0:11.92)

0:24.25
(0:11.86)

0:12.39
(0:12.39)

0:36.17

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 VONCOSTENUFF 3 66.9 0:11.23 1:01.97 [1] 0:47.40 [1] 0:36.17 [1] 0:24.25 [1] 0:12.39 [1] 1:01.97 0:36.17

Anthony Allen Overall 800m (0:14.57) (0:11.23) (0:11.92) (0:11.86) (0:12.39)

2 7 THE QUICKENING 2 65.1 0:11.38 1:02.83 [2] 0:47.98 [4] 0:36.60 [3] 0:24.68 [3] 0:12.47 [3] 5L 0:36.60 -7

Olivia Webb Overall 800m (0:14.85) (0:11.38) (0:11.92) (0:12.21) (0:12.47)

3 3 BORN TO BE ALIVE 5 65.2 0:11.36 1:02.90 [3] 0:48.12 [2] 0:36.76 [2] 0:24.89 [2] 0:12.80 [2] 5.4L 0:36.76 +1

Adin Thompson 800m 800m (0:14.78) (0:11.36) (0:11.87) (0:12.09) (0:12.80)

4 5 CONTRICK 1 62.2 0:11.81 1:02.98 [4] 0:47.51 [5] 0:35.64 [5] 0:23.83 [5] 0:11.99 [5] 5.8L 0:35.64 -3

Kenji Yoshida Overall 600m (0:15.47) (0:11.87) (0:11.81) (0:11.84) (0:11.99)

5 1 CAPE CRUSADER 6 66.6 0:11.59 1:03.04 [5] 0:48.24 [3] 0:36.65 [4] 0:24.49 [4] 0:12.36 [4] 6L 0:36.65 -2

Jaden Lloyd 800m 800m (0:14.80) (0:11.59) (0:12.16) (0:12.13) (0:12.36)

Scratched: Chirrup (#4), Princess Lutetia (#6)

Report Created:  Sat 17 June 2023  22:04 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/10

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 8: SEDL AGENCIES Maiden Handicap - 1625m

17 June 2023 - 20:55

Track Rating: Good 4 , Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m Entire

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:43.33
(0:16.30)

1:27.03
(0:11.39)

1:15.64
(0:12.38)

1:03.26
(0:13.25)

0:50.01
(0:13.04)

0:36.97
(0:12.68)

0:24.29
(0:12.31)

0:36.97

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 EPIC LOVE 7 67.5 0:11.48 1:43.33 [1] 1:26.48 [6] 1:15.00 [6] 1:02.71 [6] 0:49.53 [6] 0:36.72 [5] 0:24.06 [2] 0:36.72

Jaden Lloyd Overall 1400m (0:16.85) (0:11.48) (0:12.29) (0:13.18) (0:12.81) (0:12.66) (0:12.08)

2 1 LIZZIE'S PRIDE 5 65.8 0:11.43 1:43.60 [2] 1:26.98 [3] 1:15.55 [4] 1:03.26 [3] 0:50.02 [4] 0:37.08 [3] 0:24.17 [4] 0:37.08 +3

Alisha Donald Overall 1400m (0:16.62) (0:11.43) (0:12.29) (0:13.24) (0:12.94) (0:12.91) (0:12.11)

3 3 VISCOUNT SYDNEY 1 66.8 0:11.29 1:43.95 [3] 1:27.55 [2] 1:16.26 [1] 1:03.88 [1] 0:50.63 [1] 0:37.59 [1] 0:24.91 [1] 0:37.59 -2

Anthony Allen Overall 1400m (0:16.40) (0:11.29) (0:12.38) (0:13.25) (0:13.04) (0:12.68) (0:12.44)

4 5 CHOOKY CHEERLEADER 10 63.8 0:11.60 1:44.02 [4] 1:26.84 [8] 1:15.24 [8] 1:03.01 [8] 0:49.93 [8] 0:37.20 [8] 0:24.37 [7] 0:37.20 +2

Adin Thompson Overall 1400m (0:17.18) (0:11.60) (0:12.23) (0:13.08) (0:12.73) (0:12.83) (0:12.33)

5 2 POINT GUARD 9 65.4 0:11.57 1:44.88 [5] 1:28.16 [4] 1:16.59 [5] 1:04.28 [5] 0:51.20 [5] 0:38.17 [6] 0:25.26 [6] 0:38.17 +7

Montanna Savva Overall 1400m (0:16.72) (0:11.57) (0:12.31) (0:13.08) (0:13.03) (0:12.91) (0:12.72)

6 7 LOLA STAR 13 65.0 0:11.55 1:45.91 [6] 1:28.92 [7] 1:17.37 [7] 1:05.06 [7] 0:51.95 [7] 0:39.13 [7] 0:26.16 [8] 0:39.13 +12

Kenji Yoshida Overall 1400m (0:16.99) (0:11.55) (0:12.31) (0:13.11) (0:12.82) (0:12.97) (0:13.14)

7 8 MONGOLIAN FLAME 8 67.4 0:11.48 1:46.00 [7] 1:29.70 [1] 1:18.22 [2] 1:05.74 [2] 0:52.56 [3] 0:39.58 [2] 0:26.60 [3] 0:39.58 +6

Rikki Jamieson Overall 1400m (0:16.30) (0:11.48) (0:12.48) (0:13.18) (0:12.98) (0:12.98) (0:13.17)

8 4 SUPER RUPERT 11 66.9 0:11.09 1:47.27 [8] 1:30.50 [5] 1:19.41 [3] 1:06.88 [4] 0:53.92 [2] 0:40.74 [4] 0:27.71 [5] 0:40.74 +7

Tessa Townsend Overall 1400m (0:16.77) (0:11.09) (0:12.53) (0:12.96) (0:13.18) (0:13.03) (0:13.47)

Scratched: More Like That (#9), Mr Reddington (#11), Royal George (#13), Hector Sagoa (#10), Sir Johny (#12)

Report Created:  Sat 17 June 2023  22:04 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/10

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 8: SEDL AGENCIES Maiden Handicap - 1625m

17 June 2023 - 20:55

Track Rating: Good 4 , Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.98
(0:11.98)

0:36.97

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 EPIC LOVE 7 67.5 0:11.48 0:11.98 [1] 1:43.33 0:36.72

Jaden Lloyd Overall 1400m (0:11.98)

2 1 LIZZIE'S PRIDE 5 65.8 0:11.43 0:12.06 [3] 1.5L 0:37.08 +3

Alisha Donald Overall 1400m (0:12.06)

3 3 VISCOUNT SYDNEY 1 66.8 0:11.29 0:12.47 [2] 3.5L 0:37.59 -2

Anthony Allen Overall 1400m (0:12.47)

4 5 CHOOKY CHEERLEADER 10 63.8 0:11.60 0:12.04 [4] 3.8L 0:37.20 +2

Adin Thompson Overall 1400m (0:12.04)

5 2 POINT GUARD 9 65.4 0:11.57 0:12.54 [5] 8.8L 0:38.17 +7

Montanna Savva Overall 1400m (0:12.54)

6 7 LOLA STAR 13 65.0 0:11.55 0:13.02 [7] 14.8L 0:39.13 +12

Kenji Yoshida Overall 1400m (0:13.02)

7 8 MONGOLIAN FLAME 8 67.4 0:11.48 0:13.43 [6] 15.3L 0:39.58 +6

Rikki Jamieson Overall 1400m (0:13.43)

8 4 SUPER RUPERT 11 66.9 0:11.09 0:14.24 [8] 22.6L 0:40.74 +7

Tessa Townsend Overall 1400m (0:14.24)

Scratched: More Like That (#9), Mr Reddington (#11), Royal George (#13), Hector Sagoa (#10), Sir Johny (#12)

Report Created:  Sat 17 June 2023  22:04 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/10

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by


